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
Cook's kit Mstr BA's. Guest ste over gar.
Close to Bar Harbor! $650,000. Mike
Tremble, Realty of Maine, 852-1248

GREENBUSH 1 BR/1 BA Down BR,up
loft & office Glass porch.H/garage w/
wrkshop 2 sheds. $99,500 207-827-3610

HAMPDEN
2800 SQ. FT. EXPANDED RANCH
Hardwood, possible 4 BR, garage, large
deck, new roof, beautiful corner lot,
4 miles from EMMC and Hampden
schools. No brokers. $229,000.
Call 207-299-5565

Manufactured Home Dirs. 320

o
&Ll

Al Benner

MODULAR, DOUBLE-WIDE,
SINGLE-WIDE
Land/Home Pkgs., Park Space, Quality
Used Homes - Financing Avail. - MSHA
Free delivery & set-up. Rte. 1A, Holden
989-1070 or 800-287-1071

AutoSales

WE FINANCE <X 989-6777

WWW.GARRETTSAUTO.COM
*EZ CAR CREDIT! YOU'RE APPROVED!*
11 Mazda Tribute 4cyl 4dr 4WD AT 103K
06 Chevy Colorado Crew 4WD AT 90K
09 Toyota Camry LE 4cy 4dr AT 116K
06 GMC Canyon Crew 5cyl AT 152K
06 Chevy Impala SS 4dr AT V8 140K
06 Toyota Sienna XL LTD AWD AT 133K
06 Subaru Outback AWD 4cyl AT 142K
06 Nissan Maxima SE V6 4dr AT 120K
05 Honda Accord LX 4dr 4 cyl AT 140K
2 mi. fr/Brewer Wal-Mart, RT1A, Holden

Mobile/Mfd. Homes 325

*** WANTED ***

Good Quality Used Homes To Buy -
2 & 3 Bedroom - Top Dollar Paid!
Al Benner Homes, Holden, ME,

989-1070 or 1-800-287-1071

ALL SET UP!
READY TO MOVE INTO!
Bangor - Brewer Parks

New & Used Homes
2BRand 3BR

207-989-1070

LOOK

CORINTH, BANGOR
Ready to move in.
Owner financing available.
Call 285-3634 or 852-4116

SHOWCASE

HOME

BREWER, ME 989-2337

NEW 2015 EAGLE RIVER 1,280 sqft, 3
BR 2 BA. SAVE $5,000. Was $74,714
NOW ONLY $69,714! Call 989-2337. Web
www.showcasehomesofmaine.com!

SHOWCASE

o Ypprite
BREWER, ME 98%9-2337

REDMAN 2015 24402 3 BR 2 BA 1,173
SF for only $69,992 delivered & set up!
Call 9892337 We b
www.showcasehomesofmaine.com!
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HOT DEALS

GERRY'S USED CARS, INC.
'04 Chevrolet Trailblazer
4AWD, AT, 4dr
'05 Chevy Cavalier
AT, 4dr, Red
'05 Ford Focus
ST, 4dr, Black
'05 Buick Rendezvous
AWD, AT, 103K miles
'06 Chevrolet Malibu
4Dr, AT, Gray
'03 Ford F150
AT, ext. cab, 4WD
& MUCH MORE!!

Buy Here/Pay Here
Low Down/Low Weekly
Veazie 990-2206 / Corinna 278-2205
gerrysusedcars.net

Boats/Marine

CHRISCRAFT SCORPION 215 fiber-
glass,188HP, Merc Cruiser, all electron-
ics, w/a 2 axle trailer in great condition.
Lake/Ocean. Too many items to men-
tion! Can email photos. $7,200 207-907-
1419

OPEN MOTOR LAUNCH 15' 1919 with 2
cyl Roberts engine, Reversing Pitch Pro-
peller, Outboard Rudder, Rope & Pulley
Steering. Hull is sound, needs TLC. En-
gine turns over easily, with good com-
pression & is the original. 4 cycle and
water cooled. Internal parts except
crank and camshafts are Model T Ford.
Sold "as is", including new Load Rite
trailer. Delivered anywhere in Maine.
This boat is fun to restore and even
more fun to run! Asking $4500, Come
take a look and make an offer. 223-4411

Specializing in
“Special Order Vehicles”
Stop by to order yours today!
Also featuring:

2012 AUDI A4 PREMIUM PLUS
AWD, leather, sunroof,
push button start
31,800 Miles. $25,490

2011 JEEP WRANGLER
UNLIMITED SAHARA
4X4, Navigation, electric start,

tow package, 2 sets of tires and

2011 MERCEDES-BENZ GLK 350
AWD, leather, dual sunroofs,
heated seats
33,000 Miles. $27,490

2011 FORD F250 SUPER DUTY
Regular cab diesel, 4x4, two pkg,
keyless entry, 71,000 Mi. $28,990

221 Dirigo Drive, Brewer
207-989-0300
www.dandsauto.com

JAGUAR 2004 XJ8 4-door, Gray/Silver,
Automatic, 62,000 Mi, Immaculate con-
dition, navigation, Pirelli P Zero Nero
tires, heated seats, Xenon headlights,
sunroof. 62000 miles. $9,500. 899-1229

LEXUS LS 460 2010 Black/Black, Auto-
matic, 50,000 Mi, Excellent Condition,
Loaded, Leather, New Pirelli Tires
$34,995.  207-461-2102

MAZDA 1999 MIATA MX-5
79,000 orig mi. $3850. Very Good Cond.
Only Driven Summers 207-930-5021

MERCURY 2002 SABLE GS 4-door,
Sedan, Blue/Gray, 6-cylinder, Auto-
matic, FWD, 100,020 Mi, Good condi-
tion. By Owner, This car is registered
and inspected. One flaw, has a small
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